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Posigao N°

1 310
2 321
3 312
4 323
5 301
6 319
7 317
8 355
9 330
10 328
11 316
12 315
13 324
14 325
15 322
16 350
17 302
18 313
19 306
20 326
21 305
22 307

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
Edirlei Eduardo

Leandro Mario Dos Santos
Erick Borges

Lucas Soares

Arthur Vieira

Kakim

Juscelino Gongalves
Jivago Ponciano L de Lima
Weslei Geraldo Costa
Vinicius José Da Silva
Julio Fortunato Martins
Heber Araujo

Murilo Silva Braga

Ricardo Rodrigues

Lucas Henrique

Lucas Assungao Gongalves

Carlos Eduardo Da Costa

Fabio Henrique Batista Da Silva

Junior de Oliveira Magalhaes

Roger Scavardoni
Cezar Pereira Da Silva

Dione Maikey

12/06/2022 - 14:08:01

Resultado por Categoria

Copa Amapar - Lagamar

Curto Masculino
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Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

23s254ms
5m23s195ms
0s003ms
0s756ms
22s419ms
2m3s533ms
3m3s176ms
0s593ms
2s030ms
4m41s295ms
3m43s264ms
6s565ms
10s914ms
11m21s522ms
3s310ms
42s041ms
1s521ms
1m25s470ms
7m28s471ms
20m11s068ms
17m0s727ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

23s254ms
5m46s449ms
5m46s452ms
5m47s208ms
6m9s627ms
8m13s160ms
11m16s336ms
11m16s929ms
11m18s959ms
16m0s254ms
19m43s518ms
19m50s083ms
20m0s997ms
31m22s519ms
31m25s829ms
32m7s870ms
32m9s391ms
33m34s861ms
41m3s332ms
1h1m14s400ms

1h18m15s127ms

Tempo
01:27:30.746

01:27:54.000
01:33:17.195
01:33:17.198
01:33:17.954
01:33:40.373
01:35:43.906
01:38:47.082
01:38:47.675
01:38:49.705
01:43:31.000
01:47:14.264
01:47:20.829
01:47:31.743
01:58:53.265
01:58:56.575
01:59:38.616
01:59:40.137
02:01:05.607
02:08:34.078
02:28:45.146
02:45:45.873
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